LED HIGH BAY VMHB08
SUBMITTED BY:
TYPE:
ORDERING INFO:
DATE:
PROJECT:
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction

With Sensor
Without Sensor
Ordering Guide Example: VHB08210W27V Y Y Y Y Y Y
VHB08
High Bay
www.VE lighting.com                                                                   PAGE 3 / 7
Installation accessery
Available for both hook mount, conduit
mount and surface mounting with
U-bracket(optional).
U-bracket allows to adjust the direction
to illuminate any area you need.
Housing
Rugged die-cast housing with
corrosion-resistant powder coating
for effective protection.
Emergency Battery
25W 3500lm 90min
Transformer BOX
Transformer can be easily added into the
Junction-box and convert to HV models,
reducing SKUs and inventory pressure.
Plug-and-Play Sensor (optional)
Sensor allows for security and energy saving.
Install in 3-Seconds
CCT AND WATTAGE SELECTABLE
adjusting the lumens output and
color temperature on-site.
3K 1
2
3
4
4K
5K
WATTAGE SELECT
100%80%60%40%
Each model supports 4 positions
wattage regulation：
100%, 80%, 60%, 40%
Offer three CCT adjustable
(3000K, 4000K, 5000K) or two
CCT adjustable (4000K, 5000K)
CCT SELECT
3000K 4000K 5000K
www.VE lighting.com                                                                   PAGE 4 / 7
ELECTRICAL DATA
NUMBER OF DRIVERS DRIVER CURRENT (mA) NOMINAL POWER (W) INPUT VOLTAGE (V) CURRENT (Amps)
1 800
100
100
100
100
100
105
105
1 1150
150
150
150
150
150
155
155
1 1280
160
160
160
160
160
165
165
1 1700
210